
0.14 7BL-14

0.21 7BL-8 

0.25 7BL-12 

0.33 7BL-2 

0.40 7BL-1 

0.45 7BL-9 

0.63 7BL-7

0.56 7BL-4 

0.86 7BL-11 

0.84 7BL-6 

0.79 7BL-13 

0.78 7BL-10 

0.69 7BL-5

0.86 7BL-3 

Xabg476.2, Xcdo53, Xcdo1407, Xcdo1428,  
Xmwg2031, XksuG39, Xpsr105, Xpsr165, 
Xpsr938, Xtag598,  Xwg466, Xwg719

Xbcd1930

Xpsr547, Xpsr681, Xpsr927, Xrz682, Xtam62, Xunl170, Xunl185, Xunl204  

Xcdo665, Xpsr148

Xunl188

Xcdo347, Xcdo414, Xcsih81, Xmwg2062, Xpsr121, 
Xpsr687, Xpsr743, Xtag35, Xtag546, Xtag750, Xwg341, 
Xwg380

XksuB7, XksuD2, XksuG34, Xpsr350, Xwg866, Xwg1806

XksuD7, XksuG7, XksuG12, XksuG39, Xpsr72, Xpsr389

Xcdo1199, Xmwg903, Xpsr169, Xpsr311, Xtag439

Xpsr303, Xpsr690, Xwg686a

Xpsr389

Xcdo673, Xcdo775

XksuD9, XksuD39, XksuG7, 
Xpsr72, Xpsr117, Xpsr129, 
Xrz476, Xtag478, Xtag549

Xris44, Xtag61, Xwg180b, Xwg686b 

0.27 7BS-1

0.16 7BS-3 

Xabc152, Xabc465, Xabc706, Xbcd87, Xbcd385, 
Xbcd981, Xbcd1066, Xbcd1438, Xbcd1773, Xbcd1872, 
Xcdo57, Xcdo431, Xcdo676, Xcdo1189, XksuH8, 
Xpsr108, Xpsr150, Xpsr540, Xpsr567, Xpsr955, 
Xtam13, Xunl157, Xunl161, Xunl173, Xwg180a, 
Xwg909 

Xabg476a, Xbcd349, Xwg669

Xcmwg705, Xmwg808, Xpsr65, Xrz4, Xtag536

Xbcd98, Xbcd310, Xbcd707, Xbcd1338, 
Xcmwg669, XksuS1, Xpsr103, Xpsr152, Xtam64, 
Xunl134, Xwg522

0.27 7BS-2 

0.10 7DL-6 

0.14 7DL-1 

0.61 7DL-2 

0.76 7DL-4 

0.82 7DL-3 
0.84 7DL-7 

0.30 7DL-5

Xcdo347, Xcdo414, Xcsih81, 
XksuD2, Xmwg2062, Xpsr121, 
Xpsr687, Xrz682, Xtag35, 
Xtag750, Xwg341, Xwg380,

XksuD6, Xtag61, Xtag439

Xcdo53, Xcdo673, 
Xcdo1407, XksuG39, 
Xmwg2031, Xtag702, 
Xwg466

Xpsr548

Xcdo775, XksuA5, XksuD9, XksuG7, 
Xpsr72, Xpsr117, Xpsr129, Xpsr350, 
Xpsr547, Xpsr560, Xris44, Xtag478, 
Xwg686b

Nra, Xabc152, Xabc465, Xbcd93, 
Xbcd98, Xbcd130, Xbcd588, 
Xcdo91, Xcdo431, Xcdo475, 
Xcdo545, Xcdo676, Xcdo780, 
Xcdo1189, Xcdo1400, XksuA1, 
XksuD25, XksuF48, Xmwg905, 
Xmwg2080, Xpsr119, Xpsr160, 
Xpsr392, Xpsr563, Xrj19, Xtag184, 
Xunl222, Xwg834

Xabg476b, Xcdo1199, XksuD39, 
XksuH8, Xpsr105, Xpsr165, Xpsr169, 
Xpsr303, Xpsr311, Xpsr514, Xpsr690, 
Xpsr938, Xtag598, Xwg719 

Xbcd1930, XksuB7, Xunl188

Xbcd707, Xbcd981, Xbcd1066, 
Xbcd1438, Xbcd1773, Xcmwg669, 
Xpsr152, Xpsr955, Xtam64, 
Xunl173

0.61 7DS-4 

0.37 7DS-1 
0.36 7DS-5 

0.15 7DS-3 

Xabc151, Xbcd385, Xcdo57, 
Xcdo78,  Xcmwg704, Xcmwg705, 
XksuD15, Xmwg89, Xpsr103, 
Xpsr150, Xtam13, Xunl134, 
Xunl157, Xunl161, Xwg522 

Xabg476a, Xbcd349, Xbcd1338, 
Xmwg808, Xpsr65, Xrj5, Xtag658, 
Xwg669  

Xcdo1428

Xcdo414, Xcsih81, XksuD2, XksuG34, Xpsr547, Xpsr743, 
Xtag35, Xtag750, Xwg341, Xwg380

Xcdo1428, Xpsr938

Xcdo53, Xcdo673, Xcdo1407, 
Xhr20b, Xunl188, Xwg466

Xtam62b

Xcdo347, Xpsr121, Xpsr148, Xpsr687

Xpsr169, Xtag439, Xtag642

Xrz476, Xtag546

Xcdo551, Xcdo1199

Xcdo775, XksuA5, Xpsr117, Xrr11

0.83 7AL-8, -13 

0.94 7AL-9

0.18 7AL-4 

0.29 7AL-3 

0.31 7AL-14 
0.33 7AL-7 

0.39 7AL-1 

0.40 7AL-11 

0.63 7AL-5 

0.74 7AL-19 

0.74 7AL-21 
0.80 7AL-6 

0.86 7AL-16 

0.87 7AL-2 

0.99 7AL-15 

0.89 7AL-20 

Xabg476b, Xcdo920, Xpsr105, Xtag598, Xwg686a, Xwg719

Xpsr165, Xpsr311, Xpsr340, Xpsr690

Xabc310, XksuD6, XksuD39,XksuH8, Xpsr129,  
Xris44, Xtag686, Xwg686b

Xbcd93, Xbcd130, Xbcd588, Xbcd907, 
Xcdo545, Xcdo1400, XksuD9, Xmwg905, 
Xmwg2080, Xpsr119, Xpsr160, Xpsr386, 
Xpsr392, Xpsr563, Xtag61, Xtag184, Xunl222, 
Xunl223

Xabc152, Xbcd1438

Xabc465, Xtam13, Xunl173

Xbcd310, Xbcd707, XksuD15, 
Xtam64, Xunl134, Xunl157, 
Xunl161

Xpsr955

Xcmwg705, Xpsr103

Xbcd349, Xtag658, Xwg522

0.89 7AS-1, -9 
0.87 7AS-7 

0.83 7AS-12 

0.73 7AS-2 

0.59 7AS-5 

0.45 7AS-10,  

0.29 7AS-3 

0.21 7AS-6 

0.26 7AS-4 

0.66 7AS-11

Xabg476a, Xmwg808, 
Xpsr65, Xtag301, Xtag536, 
Xwg669

Nra, Xcdo475, Xcdo534, Xcdo780, Xcdo1395, 
XksuE3, Xmwg89, Xtag651, Xwg834

Xabc151, Xcdo676, Xpsr108 

Xbcd385, Xbcd981, Xbcd1066, 
Xbcd1338, Xbcd1773, Xcdo57,  
Xpsr150, Xpsr152    

7AS-8

Xbcd1930, Xtam62a

0.71 7AL-17

0.49 7AL-10 

7A

7B

7D

161


